Attachment G

SA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	SA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	SA Total
SA	N/A / December 17, 2014	Original Amount \$37,325 Original Term: December 1, 2014 to December 1, 2015	\$37,325
Amendment No. 1	N/A / December 8, 2015	Increased Amount by \$50,000 Extended Term to December 1, 2016	\$87,325
Amendment No. 2	NA/ November 1, 2016	No Increase Extended Term to March 1, 2017	\$87,325
Amendment No. 3	February 7, 2017 / February 23, 2017	Increased Amount by \$92,675 Extended Term to March 1, 2018	\$180,000
Amendment No. 4	February 27, 2018 / March 7, 2018	Increased Amount by \$40,000 Extended Term to March 1, 2019	\$220,000
Amendment No. 5	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$121,770 Extend Term to December 1, 2019	\$341,770

A & B Fire Protection and Safety, Inc. Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*1522